
 

NOLAN COUNTY 

MARCH 3, 2026 

JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION 

DAILY EARLY VOTING TOTALS 

DATE  REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC VOTER TOTAL 

Tuesday, February 17  139 15 154 

Wednesday, February 18  109 19 128 

Thursday, February 19  107 11 118 

Friday, February 20  115 13 128 

Saturday, February 21  43 4 47 

Sunday, February 22     

Monday, February 23     

Tuesday, February 24     

Wednesday, February 25     

Thursday, February 26     

Friday, February 27     

TOTAL  513 62 575 

 


